BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot

Development Services

MONTH OF NOVEMBER

2016

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration

10 Year Average

Industrial - New

Institutional - New

Miscellaneous

YEAR TO DATE

Industrial - Addition/Alteration

Institutional - Addition/Alteration

Total Construction Value

Number of Permits Issued
Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value $

26 24
14 8
0 0

$ 2,543,889 | $ 2,195,000
$ 302,778 | $ 207,000
$ 46,667 | $ 100,000
$ 101,875 | $ 350,000
$ 33,125 | $ 5,000
$ 27,778 | $ -
$ 481,111  $ 65,000
$ 207,778 | $ -
$ 462,222 | $ -
$ 875,625 | $ -
$ 407,500 | $ -
$ 6,111 | $ -
$ 5,338,889 | $ 2,922,000
10 Year Average 2015

404 325

134 56

50,428,556 | $ 34,331,000

2,105,000
185,000
65,000

50,000

15,000

5,000
10,000
90,000
25,000

R A R A A A e

$ 2,550,000
2016
330

50
$ 34,902,000

NOVEMBER 2016

Residential - New

Institutional - New

NEW HAMBURG

150 Hamilton Road

12 Angus Glen Lane
28 Angus Glen Lane
128 Kettle Lake Drive
225 Kettle Lake Drive

36 Piccadilly Square
51 Stier Road
41 Theodore Schuler Boulevard

Institutional - Alt.

121 Huron Street

Industrail - Alt.

3551 Bleams Road

Residential - Alteration

Agricultural - Alt.

12 Benjamin Road
80 Dundee Avenue
1115 Queen Street
290 Jacob Street

4 Piccadilly Square
3250 Erb's Road
1-61 Greenwood Drive

1513 Erb's Road

Commercial - Alt.

Residential - Accessory

434 Fairview Street
95 Nithview Drive

22 Waterloo Street
1623 Berlett's Road

100 Bergey Court
140 Foundry Street
338 Waterloo Street

60 Neville Street

Commercial - Demo.

Residential - Addition

162 Snyder's Road E

141 Shade Street

Residential - Demolition

1538 Mannheim Road
1 Bechtel Avenue

1018 Berlett's Road




