MONTH OF NOVEMBER	10 `	Year Average		2015		2016
Number of Permits Issued		26	24		31	
Dwelling Units Constructed		14		8		7
Dwelling Units Demolished		0		0		2
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	2,543,889	\$	2,195,000	\$	2,105,000
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	302,778	\$	207,000	\$	185,000
Residential - Accessory	\$	46,667	\$	100,000	\$	65,000
Agricultural - New	\$	101,875	\$	350,000	\$	-
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	33,125	\$	5,000	\$	50,000
Commercial - New	\$	27,778	\$	-	\$	-
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	481,111	\$	65,000	\$	15,000
Industrial - New	\$	207,778	\$	-	\$	-
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	462,222	\$	-	\$	5,000
Institutional - New	\$	875,625	\$	-	\$	10,000
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	407,500	\$	-	\$	90,000
Miscellaneous	\$	6,111	\$	-	\$	25,000
Total Construction Value	\$	5,338,889	\$	2,922,000	\$	2,550,000
YEAR TO DATE	10 Y	Year Average		2015		2016
Number of Permits Issued		404		325		330
Number of Dwelling Units		134		56		50
Total Construction Value	\$	50,428,556	\$	34,331,000	\$	34,902,000

NOVEMBER 2016					
	Institutional - New				
NEW HAMBURG		150 Hamilton Road			
12 Angus Glen Lane	36 Piccadilly Square	Institutional - Alt.			
28 Angus Glen Lane	51 Stier Road	121 Huron Street			
128 Kettle Lake Drive	41 Theodore Schuler Boulevard	Industrail - Alt.			
225 Kettle Lake Drive		3551 Bleams Road			
R	Agricultural - Alt.				
12 Benjamin Road	4 Piccadilly Square	1513 Erb's Road			
80 Dundee Avenue	3250 Erb's Road	Commercial - Alt.			
1115 Queen Street	1-61 Greenwood Drive	100 Bergey Court			
290 Jacob Street		140 Foundry Street			
Re	338 Waterloo Street				
434 Fairview Street	22 Waterloo Street	60 Neville Street			
95 Nithview Drive	1623 Berlett's Road	Commercial - Demo.			
F	162 Snyder's Road E				
141 Shade Street					
Re	esidential - Demolition				
1538 Mannheim Road	1018 Berlett's Road				
1 Bechtel Avenue					